354K continued
2 Fr# FEL MR MEAD E-AQ PHEFAEY BAEH TG4
(%) A\ (§.9) (A5 (A 5) (%)
Age Death Death - Living Death Average Total Life
Groups Rate Probability Population Population Person-years Person-years Expectancy
e of Living of Living at Birth
(year) (person) (person) (person-yaers) | (person-yaers) (year)
48 0.00380 0.003793 91182 346 91009 2673810 29.32
49 0.00424 0.004231 90836 384 90644 2582801 28.43
50 0.00500 0.004988 90452 451 90226 2492157 2155
51 0.00459 0.004579 90001 412 89795 2401931 26.69
52 0.00540 0.005385 89589 482 89347 2312136 25.81
53 0.00560 0.005584 89106 498 88857 2222789 2495
54 0.00652 0.006499 88608 576 88321 2133932 24.08
55 0.00691 0.006886 88033 606 87730 2045611 23.24
56 0.00712 0.007095 87426 620 87116 1957882 2239
57 0.00837 0.008335 86806 724 86444 1870765 21.55
58 0.00911 0.009069 86083 781 85692 1784321 20.73
59 0.01096 0.010900 85302 930 84837 1698629 19.91
60 0.01324 0.013153 84372 1110 83817 1613792 19.13
61 0.01243 0.012353 83262 1029 82748 1529974 18.38
62 0.01436 0.014258 82234 1172 81648 1447226 17.60
63 0.01500 0.014888 81061 1207 80458 1365579 16.85
64 0.01799 0.017830 79854 1424 79143 1285121 16.09
65 0.02011 0.019910 78431 1562 71650 1205978 15.38
66 0.01975 0.019557 76869 1503 76118 1128328 14.68
67 0.02316 0.022895 75366 1725 74503 1052211 13.96
68 0.02798 0.027594 73640 2032 72624 977708 13.28
69 0.03314 0.032600 71608 2334 70441 905083 12.64
70 0.03917 0.038418 69274 2661 67943 834642 12.05
71 0.03730 0.036617 66613 2439 65393 766699 11.51
72 0.04524 0.044239 64173 2839 62754 701306 1093
73 0.04449 0.043522 61334 2669 60000 638552 10.41
74 0.04875 0.047590 58665 2792 57269 578552 9.86
75 0.05487 0.053405 55873 2984 54381 521283 933
76 0.05745 0.055846 52889 2954 51412 466902 8.83
77 0.06121 0.059392 49936 2966 48453 415489 8.32
78 0.07389 0.071257 46970 3347 45296 367037 7.81
79 0.08865 0.084887 43623 3703 41771 321740 7.38
80 0.10422 0.099058 39920 3954 37943 279969 7.01
81 0.10046 0.095655 35965 3440 34245 242026 6.73
82 0.10984 0.104122 32525 3387 30832 207781 6.39
83 0.11453 0.108327 29139 3156 27560 176949 6.07
84 0.12252 0.115448 25982 3000 24482 149389 5.75
85 0.13630 0.127604 22983 2933 21516 124906 5.43
86 0.14206 0.132639 20050 2659 18720 103390 5.16
87 0.15713 0.145684 17390 2534 16124 84670 4.87
88 0.17336 0.159532 14857 2370 13672 68546 461
89 0.18837 0.172156 12487 2150 11412 54874 4.39
90 0.22111 0.199099 10337 2058 9308 43462 420
91 0.21910 0.197467 8279 1635 7462 34154 4.13
92 0.21913 0.197492 6644 1312 5988 26693 4.02
93 0.24329 0.216905 5332 1157 4754 20705 3.88
94 0.23844 0.213041 4175 890 3731 15951 3.82
95 0.24237 0.216173 3286 710 2931 12220 372
96 0.23743 0.212235 2576 547 2302 9289 3.61
97 0.22993 0.206222 2029 418 1820 6987 344
98 0.22345 0.200994 1611 324 1449 5167 321
9 0.29247 0.255157 1287 328 1123 3719 2.89
100 0.36923 1.000000 958 958 2596 2596 271
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